ARCHITECT:

SOULS CHURCH

NEW RECEPTION HALL / EVENT CENTER REMODEL
SCOPE OF PROJECTS:

SCOPE OF WORK - CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY - REMODEL EXISTING STORAGE BUILDING INTO EVENT CENTER

HOUWMAN

SHT # HOUWMAN ARCHITECTS PE%’_V:I;L?’SET 31572 SNOWBALL ROAD
PENGILLY, MN 55775
A1.0 PROJECT INFORMATION / SITE PLAN INCLUDED 651-631-0200
OFFICE 218-929-9171
A1.1 CODE REVIEW INCLUDED BRIANWHOUWMAN@YAHO0.COM
A1.2 ACCESSIBILITY PLAN INCLUDED | HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAN, SPECIFICATION OR REPORT
WAS PREPARED BY ME OR UNDER MY DIRECT SUPERVISION
A2.0 DEMOLITION PLAN INCLUDED AND THAT | AM A DULY REGISTERED ARCHITECT UNDER THE LAWS
A2.1 REMODEL PLAN INCLUDED — T o THE ST O MEST
A2.2 DETAIL PLAN INCLUDED : BT o e el : . BRIAN HOUWMAN
7 EXISTING SOUTH EXTERIOR > PROPOSED SOUTH EXTERIOR DESIGN
A0 /NO SCALE A0 /NO SCALE
PRELIMINARY DESIGN ONLY - REFER TO TIM TREBESCH FOR MORE INFORMATION ON EXTERIOR FACADE FINISHES
PROJECT LOCATION:
8775 MN-95
PRINCETON, MN 55371
SITE ACCESSIBILITY NOTES CLIENT:
SITE / BUILDING UTILITIES
G.C. TO VERIFY IF NEW WELL / SEPTIC / ELECTRICAL / HVAC ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES SOULS CHURCH
: : ; . REQUIRED FOR PROJECT TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED MINIMUM NUMBER OF
PROPOSED e b HR o _ N b N DA ROVIDED ACCESSIBLE SPACES DENNIS CALHOUN
SECONDARY - \ ' _ | 1to 25 1 952'657'8720
: 2610 50 2
51to75 3
PROPOSED NEW 76 to 100 4
PROJECT MANAGER:
SEPTIC LOCATION 101 to 150 5
113 EXISTING PARKING STALLS W/ 2 ACCESSIBLE STALLS TIM TREBESCH
PROPOSED NEW WELL LOCATION SET 3 ACCESSIBLE STALLS & LOADING ZONE W/ PARKING ~ 612-790-9538
SIGNS AT EACH STALL G.C. TO VERIFY ACCESSIBLE PATH tim.trebesch@gmail.com

W/ 50' SETBACK
TO NEW ENTRY EVENT CENTER

GROUP A-3
- SET SIGN @ EACH PARKING w
é\- igé% ALL SIGNS MOUNTED
. |2 DRECTLY ON THE BULDING THIS SET OF PLANS IS FOR A
B SEenT DESIGN-BUILD PROJECT.
nnnnnnnnnnnn ANY INFORMATION NOT CLARIFIED
[_u_ 5% AN ACCESSIBLE © BY MANUFACTURER, PERFORMANCE
NOTE: PREFINISHED JL ;iYV}V%EE/E AB%" OVJEERS REQUIREMENTS OR DETAILS ON THIS
M\ENT\QEMPOOSFT 3E%g§"’ED ACCESSIBLE LANE. PLAN SET ARE

TO BE DETERMINED
BY THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR

AND THE OWNER,

ANY DISCREPANCIES BETWEEN PLANS
AND FIELD CONDITIONS WHICH REQUIRE
| THE CONTRACTOR TO CHOOSE

48”7 — 60" BETWEEN

THE BOTTOM OF THE

SIGN & THE PARKING
SURFACE

EXISTING WELL LOCATION ONE METHOD, DIMENSION
W/ 50' SETBACK /5 PARKING SIGN OR MATERIAL OVER ANOTHER ARE TO
A0 /SCALE : 1/2" = 1'-0" BE BROUGHT TO THE
ATTENTION OF THE ARCHITECT
— SETNEWSIDE BEFORE WORK IS STARTED,
BUILDING 70 FOR CLARIFICATION.
PARKING LOT

FULL SIZE PLANS 24" X 36"

“ | EXISTING SOULS CHURCH
U NO WORK PERFORMED  *

—— ACCESSIBLY ROUTE

INTO FACILITY REVIEW PLAN 10-24-22
BID SET 11-17-22
PERMIT SET 3-3-23

—— NEW ACCESSIBLY
PARKING STALL & SIGN

—— NEW LOADING ZONE

—— NEW ACCESSIBLY

REPLACEMEN 5 - ' PROPOSED REPLACEMENT PARKING STALL & SIGN

SEPTIC i LTa - : | p= SEPTIC LOCATION

—— NEW LOADING ZONE

—— NEW ACCESSIBLY
PARKING STALL & SIGN

JOB# 22134
DATE 10-14-22
. ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN " | ORAN A
— [ HIGHWAY 95 N.W_| M0 NG SCALE W E CHECKED B

’ NOTE: THIS IS NOT A CERTIFIED SURVEY - FOR DESIGN INTENT PURPOSES ONLY

5 PROJECT LOCATION sk PROJECTINFO.

w E
\A10 ) NO SCALE A 1 O
S ™




